Inside US: +1 (877) 432-9908 Bulletin No. ZMD-C
Outside US: +1 (717) 767-6511 Drawing No. LP0733
www.redlion.net Released  2017-05-02
-1-
Model ZMD ‐ Miniature Length Sensor (Relplaces Model LSM)
DESCRIPTION
Designed for light to medium duty sensing applications, the Miniature
Length Sensor, Model ZMD, is compact in size and easy to use.

ENVIRONMENTAL SPECIFICATIONS
1. OPERATING TEMPERATURE: -20 °C to 85 °C
2. STORAGE TEMPERATURE: -25 °C to +85 °C
3. HUMIDITY: 98% RH non-condensing
4. VIBRATION: 10 g @ 58 to 500 Hz
5. SHOCK: 80 g @ 11 msec duration
6. SEALING: IP50
ORDERING INFORMATION
Only factory stocked part numbers are listed. Consult Factory for part
number and availability of other PPR and output configurations.
ACCESSORIES
MODEL NO. DESCRIPTION PPR PART NUMBER
ZMD
Miniature Length Sensor
with Quadrature Output
250 ZMD0250B
500 ZMD0500B
1000 ZMD1000B
2000 ZMD2000B
2500 ZMD2500B
DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER
Mounting Bracket RPGMB002
Urethane (6" Circumference) Wheel WI0006OF
Knurled (6" Circumference) Wheel WI0006OK